
Walking Club:  Meet up with fellow walkers 
and enjoy several walking routes in Glocester and 
thereabouts. The walks range from 60 minutes to 
90 minutes. The walks will take place on 
Wednesdays from June 7 through August 30 at 
8:00 am.  Please register for each walk you wish 
to attend. You can register online or at either   
library. 

 

Walk 1  Wednesday, June 7 at 8:00 a.m. 
George Washington Campground. 
 
Walk 2   Wednesday, June 14 at 8:00 a.m. 
Wolf Hill Forest Preserve. 
 
Walk 3   Wednesday, June 21 at 8:00 a.m. 
Sprague Farm/Klutz Trail 
 
Walk 4   Wednesday, June 28 at 8:00 a.m. 
Steere Hill Conservation Area. 
 
Walk 5   Wednesday, July 5 at 8:00 a.m. 
Ponaganset High School Cross Country Trail. 
 
Walk 6   Wednesday, July 12 at 8:00 a.m. 
Sprague Farm.   
 
Walk 7   Wednesday, July 19 at 8:00 a.m. 
Pulaski Park. 
 
Walk 8   Wednesday, July 26 at 8:00 a.m.   
Heritage Park. 
 
Walk 9  Wednesday August 2, at 8:00 a.m. 
Wolf Hill Forest Preserve. 
 
Walk 10 Wednesday, August 9 at 8:00 a.m. 
George Washington Campground 
 
Walk 11 Wednesday, August 16 at 8:00 a.m. 
Steere Hill Conservation Area. 
 
Walk 12 Wednesday, August 23 at 8:00 a.m. 
Pulaski Park 
 
Walk 13 Wednesday, August 30 at 8:00 a.m. 
Location to be determined by group decision. 
 

 

Wear sturdy sneakers or hiking shoes as we 
are walking on wooded trails with rocks and 
tree roots to maneuver.  Bring a water bottle 

and bug spray.   
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Beginning June 1, 2023, you can register for all the 
summer programs and events offered at the 
Harmony Library and Glocester Manton Library. 

 

By filling out a short Book Review Form for each 
book you read this summer, (between June 1st and 
August 18th), your name will be entered into one of 
our three gift certificate raffles. 

 

First Raffle Drawing 

June 23, 2023 at 7:00 p.m. 

$25 Dino’s Market 

 

Second Raffle Drawing  

July 21, 2023 at 7:00 p.m. 

$25 Village Bean 

 

Third Raffle Drawing 

August 18, 2023 at 7:00 p.m. 

$25 Brown & Hopkins 

 

 E-books and audiobooks count! 

 Forms can be submitted online or at the  
circulation desks of either library. 

 

Evening Book Discussion & Dinner 
Monday, July 24th 6:00 p.m., Harmony Library 

 

Join us for a delicious dinner followed by a lively 
discussion of The New Y ork Times bestselling 
novel, The Maid by Nita Prose. Molly, a hotel 
maid, struggles in social interactions but takes 
great pride in her job. She unexpectedly finds 
herself  at the center of a murder mystery when 
she discovers the body of a dead man while 
cleaning a room. 

Registration is required.   

Copies of the book will be available at the  

Harmony Library by late June. 

 
HL= Harmony Library, 

GML= Glocester Manton Library 

 

Arts & Crafts 

 

Weathered Wood Planter 

Wednesday, June 21 at 2:00 p.m., GLO 

 

Flower Pot Painting for Adults 

Tuesday, June 27 at 6:00 p.m. or  
Wednesday, June 28 at 10:30 a.m., HL 
 

Collage Art 

Monday, July 17 at 11:00 a.m., GLO 

 

Sea Glass Pendant Craft 

Tuesday, July 25 at 6:00 p.m. or  
Wednesday, July 26 at 10:30 a.m., HL 
 

Sign Stenciling Craft 

Tuesday, August 29 at 6:00 p.m. or 
Wednesday, August 30 at 10:30 a.m., HL  

 

Travel to Ireland and Scotland 
with Roger Belisle 

Monday, June 12 at 6:00 p.m., HL 

Learn travel tips from a retired travel agent 
with 40 years experience.  Roger will share 
highlights and anecdotes from his own 
travels as well. 

 

 

 

Welcome to the 2023 

Summer Reading Program 

SUMMER EVENTS 


